Signs which are Conditional Uses subject to the provisions of Subsection 

25-8.27, as follows:
(a) One (1) from types G-C3 or G-C2.
(b) Type W-C1.
(c) One (1) type R-C1 per property.

e. Area Yard and Structure Requirements.
1. Minimum Lot Area:

(a) Detached single family and home professional offices four 
thousand five hundred (4,500) square feet.

(b) Garden apartments and apartment houses – forty five thousand 
(45,000) square feet.

(c) Townhouse – twenty five thousand (25,000) square feet.
(d) Other uses – Ten thousand (10,000) square feet.

2. Minimum Lot Frontage:
(a) Detached single family and home professional offices –  fifty (50') 

feet.
(b) Garden apartments and apartment houses – one hundred fifty 

(150') feet.

[...]

(b) Other uses – forty (40') feet and not exceeding three (3) stories.
7. Minimum Gross Habitable Floor Area:

(a) Efficiency Units – 750 sq. ft.
(b) One (1) story bedroom unit – nine hundred (900) square feet per 

unit.
(c) Two (2) story bedroom unit – one thousand, one hundred (1,000 

1,100) square feet per unit with at least seven hundred (700) 
square feet of ground floor area.

(d) Three (3) bedroom unit – one thousand, two hundred and fifty 
square feet per unit.

(e) Garden apartments and apartment houses – one thousand 
(1,000) square feet per unit with at least five hundred (500) square